
TRAVEL MORE, TRAVEL BETTER AND TRAVEL FOR LESS 

BETTER LIFE COMPANY 



ESTABLISHED
MARCH 2013 IN THE U.S 

2ND DECADE IN BUSINESS

OPPORTUNITIES IN 
60+ COUNTRIES 
6 CONTINENTS

MILLIONS IN SALES
OVER THE LAST 

2 YEARS & GROWING

COMPANY
SPECIALIZING IN

CUSTOMER ACQUISITION

COMPANY

DAVID HART 
CEO & FOUNDER

CORPORATE OFFICE
United States 

TEMECULA

OVER 20,000 NEW GLOBAL CUSTOMERS IN 2024

MADRID
SPAIN

ALMATY
KAZAKHSTAN

Offices on 3 Continents



TRAVEL INDUSTRY

ACCORDING TO BLOOMBERG:
TRAVEL IS A 10 TRILLION DOLLAR INDUSTRY,
AND IT'S ESTIMATED TO REACH $15.5 TRILLION
BY 2033 (9 YEARS AWAY)

BUSINESS OF DREAMS

EASY TO EXPLAIN AND FUN TO DO

HOME-BASED BUSINESS

MARKET PLACE
TIMING

ADVANTAGE“If you don't find a way to make money 
while you sleep, you will work until you die.” 

Warren Buffett



RESORTS

PARKS

HOTELS

TOURS

CRUISES

ACTIVITIES

SERVICES

CAR RENTAL

ENTERTAINMENT



EARN 
TRAVEL POINTS

BOOK AT TRAVEL 
AGENT RATE 

BUSINESS 
OPPORTUNITY

TRAVEL
 MEMBERSHIP

BENEFITS

WHAT IS TRAVORIUM?

COLLECTING

TRAVEL POINTS

AND

USING THEM RIGHT 

AWAY

SAVE UP TO

60% OFF

GET 3%

CASH BACK

(LOYALTY POINTS) 

PLATINUM MEMBERS 

WILL RECEIVE

APPROXIMATELY

2 VACATIONS

EVERY 12 - 14 MONTHS

EARNING MONEY

24/7 

FROM ANYWHERE 

IN THE WORLD

 RESIDUAL INCOME



TRAVORIUM TRAVEL SITE  VS. RETAIL RATES
Save up to 60% on Travel

More than 2,000,000 Hotels and Resorts

TRAVEL SITE

BETTER THAN TRAVEL AGENT RATES

HOTELS

ACTIVITIES

CRUISES

ENTERTAINMENT

RENTAL CARS



-

$2,326.90 $4,463.84

BETTER THAN TRAVEL AGENT RATES 
2,000,000  HOTELSSAVE AS MUCH AS 

60%TRAVORIUM TRAVEL SITE VS. RETAIL RATES



$293.58 $15.46

BETTER THAN TRAVEL AGENT RATES 
2,000,000  HOTELSSAVE AS MUCH AS 

60%TRAVORIUM TRAVEL SITE VS. RETAIL RATES



-

$1,923.92 $5,047.56 3% CASH 
BACK

LOYALTY
POINTS

SAVING: 
$3,123.64

TRAVEL SITE



More than 2,000 Resorts 300,000 + Weeks

GETAWAYS
REDEEM YOUR POINTS AND GO



RETAIL RATE: $899.00

8 DAYS / 7 NIGHT 

STUDIO

8 DAYS / 7 NIGHTS 

1 BEDROOM SUITE

8 DAYS / 7 NIGHTS

2 BEDROOM SUITE

CANARY ISLANDS SPAIN CABO SAN LUCAS MEXICO ORLANDO FLORIDA (USA)

TRAVORIUM RATE:

  $7.00 PLUS TAX

GETAWAYS
DREAMCATION PLATFORM

AFTER POINTS
APPLIED

RETAIL RATE: $1,299.00

TRAVORIUM RATE:

 $149.00 PLUS TAX
AFTER POINTS
APPLIED

RETAIL RATE: $1,149.00

TRAVORIUM RATE:

 $142.00 PLUS TAX
AFTER POINTS
APPLIED



100+ destinations per year

Where do you want to go?
THE WORLD IS WAITING FOR YOU

WORLD TOURS



RETAIL RATE: $1,110.00

5 DAYS
BREAKFAST  INCLUDED

GLASS FACTORY TOUR

5-STAR HOTEL
6 DAYS 

BREAKFAST DAILY

VENICE ITALY DUBAI UAE MONTEGO BAY JAMAICA

TRAVORIUM RATE:

  $249.00 PLUS TAX
AFTER POINTS
APPLIED

RETAIL RATE: $1,619.00

TRAVORIUM RATE:

   $379.00 PLUS TAX
AFTER POINTS
APPLIED

RETAIL RATE: $2,199.00

TRAVORIUM RATE:

  $579.00 PLUS TAX
AFTER POINTS
APPLIED

5-STAR RESORT
5 DAYS 

ALL-INCLUSIVE

WORLD TOURS
DREAMCATION PLATFORM



RETAIL RATE: $750.00

5-STAR HOTEL
5 DAYS / 4 NIGHTS 
BREAKFAST INCLUDED

LAS VEGAS (USA) HAWAII (USA) NEW YORK (USA)

TRAVORIUM RATE:

  $19.00 PLUS TAX
AFTER POINTS
APPLIED

RETAIL RATE: $1,530.00

TRAVORIUM RATE:

 $499.00 PLUS TAX
AFTER POINTS
APPLIED

RETAIL RATE: $1,856.00

TRAVORIUM RATE:

 $399.00 PLUS TAX
AFTER POINTS
APPLIED

5-STAR HOTEL
5 DAYS / 4 NIGHTS 

5-STAR HOTEL
5 DAYS / 4 NIGHTS 
BREAKFAST INCLUDED

WORLD TOURS
DREAMCATION PLATFORM



CHOOSE A TRAVEL
MEMBERSHIPS

n
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n
tr

a
c
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150
TRAVEL POINTS/mo

270 
TRAVEL POINTS/mo NO TRAVEL POINTS

52.50$ 75.00 135.00
MONTHLY MONTHLY MONTHLY

TRAVEL SITE
BETTER THAN TRAVEL AGENT RATES

ON HOTELS, RENTAL CARS, CRUISES, 
EXCURSIONS AND MUCH MORE

TRAVEL SITE
BETTER THEN TRAVEL AGENT RATES

WORLD TOURS UP TO 50% OFF RETAIL

GETAWAYS UP TO 50% OFF RETAIL

SILVER
$69.95

TITANIUM
$149.95

PLATINUM
$269.95

TRAVEL SITE
BETTER THEN TRAVEL AGENT RATES

WORLD TOURS UP TO 80% OFF RETAIL

GETAWAYS UP TO 80% OFF RETAIL

one-timeone-timeone-time

$ $



SILVER 
$69.95

TITANIUM 
$149.95

PLATINUM 
$269.95

TRAVEL SITE 

BETTER THAN
TRAVEL AGENT RATES

ON HOTELS, RENTAL CARS, 
CRUISES, EXCURSIONS

 AND MUCH MORE

TRAVEL SITE 

BETTER THEN
TRAVEL AGENT RATES

WORLD TOURS
UP TO 50% OFF RETAIL

  
GETAWAYS

UP TO 50% OFF RETAIL

TRAVEL POINTS/mo
NO TRAVEL POINTS 150 270

TRAVEL POINTS/mo

$ 52.50 
 MONTHLY

3 to PROFITABILITY

REFER 3 OF THE SAME MEMBERSHIPS
AND EARN AS MUCH AS YOU ARE SPENDING

ONE-

TIME

ONE-

TIME

ONE-

TIME

TRAVEL SITE 

BETTER THEN
TRAVEL AGENT RATES

WORLD TOURS
UP TO 80% OFF RETAIL

  
GETAWAYS

UP TO 80% OFF RETAIL

$ 75.00 
 MONTHLY

$ 135.00 
 MONTHLY



MOST SERVICE 
PROVIDERS

MEDIA & INTERNET 
      MARKETING

CUSTOMERS

YOU

WHAT MAKES US DIFFERENT?

MORE CHOICES FOR CUSTOMERS

INCOME GENERATING  OPPORTUNITY

OUR BUSINESS MODEL 



“Make money by showing others how to save money on travel”

COMPENSATION
Partner with Travorium



PARTNERSHIP

WEBSITE

BACK  OFFICE

MARKETING  VIDEOS

TRAINING

TURN  KEY BUSINESS

TAX  ADVANTAGES

BECOME AN INDEPENDENT

BUSINESS OWNER

$79.95 ANNUALLY 



COMPENSATION PLAN

DAILY PAY - RESIDUAL INCOME

x

4.45 daily$

RIGHT TEAMLEFT TEAM

2 PLATINUM 

MEMBERSHIPS

1 PLATINUM 

MEMBERSHIPS

$137/mo

3 TO PROFITABILITY
DIRECTOR

REFER 3 PERSONAL 
MEMBERSHIPS

(3 MEMBERSHIP SALES)
AND EARN AS MUCH AS

YOU ARE SPENDING

THIS IS NOT AN INCOME CLAIM - INCOME IS SOLELY EARNED ON THE SALE OF MEMBERSHIPS 

3 PERSONAL PARTNERS 



8 PLATINUM 

MEMBERSHIPS

8 PLATINUM 

MEMBERSHIPS

LEFT TEAM RIGHT TEAM

$300 - 700/mo

$3,600-8K/year

25 PLATINUM 

MEMBERSHIPS

25 PLATINUM 

MEMBERSHIPS

LEFT TEAM RIGHT TEAM

$750 - 2,000/mo

$9K – 24K/year

63 PLATINUM 

MEMBERSHIPS

63 PLATINUM 

MEMBERSHIPS

LEFT TEAM RIGHT TEAM

$2,100 - 3,000/mo

$25K - 36K/year

125 PLATINUM 

MEMBERSHIPS

125 PLATINUM 

MEMBERSHIPS

LEFT TEAM RIGHT TEAM

$3,100 – 4K/mo

$36K - 48K/year

DAILY PAY - RESIDUAL INCOME

10 daily$ 25daily$ 70daily$ 100 daily$

COMPENSATION PLAN



PP

3

4

5

7

8

9

1

8

25

63

125

188

2

8

25

63

125

188

MONTHLY 

$4.45

$10

$25

$70

$100

$140

$135

$300 - $400

$750 - $1,500

$2,100 - $2,400

$3,100 - $3,500

$4,340 - $10,460

+$5

+$15

+$25

+$35

+$45

+$55

$1,620

$4,800

$18,000

$28,800

$42,000

1 STAR DIRECTOR

2 STAR DIRECTOR

3 STAR DIRECTOR

4 STAR DIRECTOR

AMBASSADOR 

PLATINUM DIRECTOR

PLATINUM MEMBERSHIP DSB - $50 ANNUALLY LEFT
SIDE

RIGHT
SIDE

DAILY
PAY

$80,000 - $100,000

Illustrative Purposes Only.  Results Will 

Vary

COMPENSATION PLAN



188 PLATINUM 

MEMBERSHIPS

188 PLATINUM 

MEMBERSHIPS

LEFT TEAM RIGHT TEAM

- ANNUAL VACATION

- GLOBAL BONUS POOLS 

- AMBASSADOR 1 SHARE

- LOUIS VUITTON EXPERIENCE

140$

AMBASSADOR LIFESTYLE

daily

$8,000 – $11,000/mo

$100,000+ annually
3 STAR 

AMBASSADOR



PP

9

9

9

9

9

9

188

376

750

1,250

2,500

3,750

MONTHLY 

$225

$300

$400

$600

$800

$11,500 - $14,000

$18,000 - $21,500

$21,000 - $26,000

$30,000 - $35,000

$38,000 - $42,000

+$60

+$60

+$60

+$60

+$60

1 STAR AMBASSADOR

2 STAR AMBASSADOR

3 STAR AMBASSADOR

4 STAR AMBASSADOR

AMBASSADOR 

PLATINUM MEMBERSHIP DSB - $50 ANNUALLY LEFT
SIDE

RIGHT
SIDE

DAILY
PAY

$450,000+

Illustrative Purposes Only.  Results Will Vary

5 STAR AMBASSADOR

188

376

750

1,250

2,500

3,750

$140 $8,500 - $11,000 +$55 $100,000+

$360,000+

$250,000+

$200,000+

$150,000+

Unlimited Daily Income Potential Build More Sales Team

COMPENSATION PLAN



OVER 25,000
NEW MEMBERS
IN 2024



A BETTER LIFE COMPANY

CONTACT THE PERSON WHO INVITED YOU
AND ASK HOW YOU CAN GET STARTED

TODAY!

WE GUIDE YOU STEP BY STEP
AND TEACH YOU ALL THE STRATEGIES

NECESSARY FOR YOUR SUCCESS!
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